
First Name Last Name Business Name Booth Number
700 Block
Clare Johnston Lila Clare Jewelry 784C
Patrick Tutt The Gourmet Potter 781-783C
Jerry/Marshall Locke Mountain Sculpture Studios 780-782
Mark Jimenez Silver Mountain Designs 779
Brett Scarola Scarola Photography 776-778
Don Swanson Don Swanson Designs 777
Jendala Utsch Jendala 775
J Paul Roberts J Paul Copper Creations LLC 774C
William Skiles Got All Your Marbles? 773C
Anthony and Lisa Lucido Moda Lucido 768-770C
Anna Pavlova Lady BUg Design 769C
Leigh Dupere Henry's Design 765-767
Patrick Monaghan Desert Skyline Studios 766
Hitomi Johnson Hitomi's Washi Art 764
Ray Dossey Cicada Ceramics 763
Karen Kennedy Karen Kennedy 762
Brooke Glineur Aquamarine Jewelry Studio 761
Jami Goldman Imaj Art by Jami, LLC 760
Paul Banda Paul Banda Art Studio 759
Thomas Leiblein Silvie Goldmark Design 758
Monique Hilfer Sunshine Claydream Ceramics 757
Roger Calhoun Fireworks Stoneware 756C
Nancy Stewart Scholfield Valley Wood Products 755C
Valerie Gray Daisy G's 752C
Judith Smith Eugene Leather Works 751C
Kwiye Stewart Milky Way Marketing LLC 750
Chelsea Stone Eye Candy Jewelry 749
Robin Tillett Kneedles & Knots 748
Steve Osback Steve Osback Jewelry 747
Cassandra Dixon The Art Garden, LLC 746
Jean Luc Desreumaux Voila vintage 743-745
Caroline Christie Caroline Christie Art 744
Mary Bergeron AFD 742
Leslie Stirm Bad Band Kid Art 741

Optum/UHC Healthcare 740
Half Day CBD 739

Alicia Betancourt Alicia Beta Art 738C
Sarah Rothman Rehab Bottle Co 737C
Leighton Tyau Wet Shaving Products 734C
Michael Lipchitz Sophisticated Soap and Body Butter 733C
Margarethe Brummermann Brummermann's Art and Science 732

Guardian Garage Doors 731
Gregorio Bazan A Red Deer Arts 730
Nichole Duval Yappy Hour Dog Treats 729
Mariusz Rynkiewicz Mariusz Glass 726-728
Luis Hernandez Casa Onyx Designs 727
Paul Nzalamba Nzalamba Artworks 723-725
Jaimee Gentile Paintings For Hummingbirds 724
Steven Makransky Worn [BUT NOT] Forgotten 722
DeeDee Samos Inky Binky Bonky 721
Collette Ziegler CZ Gifts 720C



Renewal by Anderson #1 719C
Paul Crabtree Colorburst Studios 716C
Ming-Chu Oye Michelle's Art Design 715C
Larry Livingston Concrete Crafter 712-714
Mary Toole Emerald Dream Designs 713
Jianmei Mu Ti Mu Studio 711
Frank Falk Frank Falk - iHorns 710
Megan Warren Inspired Earth 709
Elisabeth Sullivan Elisabeth Sullivan Fine Art 708
Cyndi Buck Cyndi Buck Design 707
Charles Sherman Charles Sherman Infinity Sculpture 704-706
Donna Moulton Moultons 705
Patty Herrera Patty & Company 703
Leonard Tinnell Mercurial Arts 702C
William Duran Crystal D'llusions 701C

600 Block
Patti Moriarty Forever Rock Candles 678-680C
Maryann Hamel Curliosity Metalworks 679C
Susan Robinson Touch of Love 677
JoAnn Byrge Touch Of Love Too 675
Renee Lipson Metal Cuts Creations 674C
Amos Amit Batik by Amit 673C
Larry Rupel Redington LLC 670C
Carlos Montanaro Rewind 669C
Amelie Laurice Desert Moonrise 668
Ryan Curtis SIN Customs 667
Sophie Christian Bleu d'Olive 666
Lisa Pearson Lisa Pearson Designs 665
Brian Gleser Harmony Tie-Dyes 663-664
Chipo Mlera Tama Stonz LLC 662
Jeanie Merideth Embroidered Things by Jeanie Merideth 661
Diane Hill Hillmanor Design 660
Astou Dioum Dioum Basket 657-659
Holly Kaufmann Martinez JunkYard Jewelry 658

The Neon Door 656
Popi Cotrell Planet Popi 655C
Patrick Kelley Kelleys Glass 650C
Maribel Garrabrant Maribel's Custom Cakes 649
Debra Score Sweet Arizona 648
Oki James Slide Ridge 647
Brandy Shields Jorge's Habit 646
Phyllis Zenz A Charming Toast 645
Ray Cooper World Peace Chocolate 644
Katherine Todd Prickly Paradise Elderberry 643
Ray Wood Brighten Your Life Creations 639C-642

Cross Walk 637-638
David Leight Leightworks 634C

Brewco Marketing 633C
Melanie Morgan Morgan Trading Company 632
Ariana Clermont Planting Hope LA 629-631
Scott  Turner Corry's Cool Stuff 630
Yvette Margaillan Tucson Tea Company 626-628



Chris Paulsen 3sevens Pottery 627
Janet Wight Jewelry for the soul 625
Kathy Asbury Dresses in the Dark, LLC 624
Mary Beier Metalworks Art 623
Ken Weisner Weisner's Finest Smoked Meats 622
Brady Teig West Kept Secret 619C-621
Lars Bjornli La Luna Designs 620C
Beto Hernandez Cultura Candle Co. 616C
Beth Goforth Coyote Country Seasonings 613-615C
David & Carolyn Levy Hardwood Creations 612-614

PACC 611
Alexia Wacks-Nogar Living Blessed Community Foundation 610
Alan Rios Vortex Art Galleries 609
Rania Omer Areemo 608
David Shemai The High Thai 605-607
Jaime Scarlata Jewelry Fit For Life LLC 606
Crystal Wheeler Light of Mine Candle Supply 604
Rick Peerce Expressive Art 601C-603
Tom Williams Untamed Confections 602C

500 Block
Cutco 579-580

Tom Kuhn Creative Iron Patio 575-578
Bonnie Gordon Marooned Crab Creations, LLC 574
Michael Bonardi Trittello 573
Adrian Martinez Martinez Woods 572
Amy Wolfe Be Heart Now 571
Scott & Olga Aldrich Risk E Business 570
Linda Reese The Added Touch 567-569
Chuck Watkins Watkins Art 566C-568
Kurt Stauder Pop Culture Abstracts 565C
Sean Berton Celtic Creations 562C
Nancy Biggins Copper Hummingbirds by Nancy Biggins 561C
Melinda Lusk The Hemp Soap Co 560

La Iguana 557-559
Cassandra Wisdom Wisdom Body and Soul 558
Sandra Aguirre Dancing Spirits 556
Marissa Jager Astra Statera Art 555
Jon Watson The Metal Gardener 554

Celestial Rites 553
Mary Spencer-Watson MaryMSpencerDesign 552
Hong Rubinstein One Dream Design 549-551
Hwei hwei Brown 3Fish 550
Jay Levine San Francisco Chocolate Factory 546C-548
Lisa Anzalone Anantara 542C
Candace Feldman Ray of Light Natural Beauty 539-541C
Jake Bishop Riverwoodcreations 538-540
Monica LaPlante Naturalcy Picks 537
Danny Howe Heavy Kettle 536
Claudia DeCicco The Tiny Farmer 535
Sonia Kohli Good Great Grater 534
Leo Aguirre BYOB 531-533
Tracy Foltz Zinnia Sky Studio 530-532



Dakota Nielsen Art By Dakota Dean 529
Sky & Sand 526-528

Carlos Iglesias Earlusion 527
Carson Jansen Carson Rogers Designs 525C

Legacy Schools 522C
Eric Calvillo Eric Calvillo 521C

Hands of Hope 520
Jackson Ocheltree From the Ground up Art 519
Iwona Ash Iwona Ash Design LLC 518
Natalia Mueller Nikkiloo 517
Amy Harris M.C. Candle Co. 516
Campbell Auer Geomorphic Creations 515
Donovan White Drawdad 514
Mark Tran Lutume 513
Renee Wolf Essential Addictions 510-512
Sean Olson Terra Vela by Natural Body & Bath 511
Jodi Mullen YeahYeah!PonyPrince 507-509
Maria Quijada Wild Child Gardens 508
Jeffrey Wesley JLWDesigns 506C
Meg Harper Meg Harper Art 505C

400 Block
Creations Boutique 473C-474C

Suzanne Shenton 4 Paws Studio 472
Robert Gertz Primo-Vision 469-471
Ashley Chamberlain AC Design Etc 470

Eastland Alley 468
Gregg Visintainer Viz Art Ink 465-467
Christine Hartsock CEH Creations 466
Christopher Novak Chris Craft Designs in Wood 464C
Saul Yurivilca Yuri's Design 463C
William Wat Nite Owl Ink 460C
Ken Smith Sting 'n Linger Salsa 459C
Jimmy Ellis Jimmy Ellis Art 458
Jeff Tseng JWT Gnome 457
Avie Raugust Required Elements 456
Christina Hill Hill Co. 455

AZ Sands Club 454
Phillip Apodaca Phil's Gourmet Sauces 453

TNR 452C
T-Mobile 451C

Arik Glesne Bee Chama Honey 448C
Ray Brown Branch and Vine 447C
Casey Ottmann Pastamore Gourmet Foods 444-446
Ryan Ogurk Ry's Snacks 445
Danny Rodriguez Erod Sports 441-443
Russ Hamilton Hamilton Products 442
Judy Egge Sunshine Specialty Foods Co. 440
Cheri Lynn Ong Furry Feline Creatives 439
James Crosby PJs  Market Group LLC 438
Daniel Ciurdar Sun Valley Bees Honey 437
Mike Grier Mike's Jerky 436
Ivette Ortega Kraving Sweets 435



Levi Koenen The Lost Highway Sign Co. 433C-434C
Crosswalk 431-432
Aquamarine Day Dream 427C-428C

Nicholas Ivins Nicholas Ivins Art & Illustration 424-426
Roman Martinez Roman Martinez Art Design 425
Vicky Konecky Grandma's Spinning Wheel 423

Street Fair Merchandise 421-422
Tom Wright Smoketree Workshop 418C-420
Jose Paternoster Paternoster Designs 419
Kuria Jorissen Call of the Mountains Photography 417C
Leah Kiser Artifact Fine Art 414C

Solgen Power 413C
Dawne Olsen Authentic 412
Trudi Hunke Bling it Hat Designs and Vintage Flannels 411
Monika Wysocki Monika's Design 410
Yvonne Betts Flutter Gallery 407-409
Nancy Gibson Tug Tees 406-408
Hernan Castro Desert Alchemist LLC 404
Eric Dorris Eric Dorris Designs 403

Arizona Window & Doors 402C
Desert Diamond Distillary 401C

300 Block
Rite-Way 384C
Raising Canes 383C

Stacy Hotchkiss Running With Scissors Jewelry 380-382
Mary Hammond Calla Glass Designs 381
Alyssa Boland Metalyssa 379
Rocky Rothschiller Wheat Weavings 378
Danielle Velasquez Flip Your Lid 377
Rachel Rausch Juju and Moxie 374C-376
Lawrence Madzelan Desert SkyGourds 375
Dawn Sontag WoofWare 373C
Nanci Chung Silly Yeti 368-370C
Kudura Davis The Animal Box 369C
Alan Biel Hidden Skies 367
Amanda Wirtanen Mandalynn Jewelry Designs 366
Bob Stark PSA GLass 365
Michelle Caillet Greyt Escape & CB+CO studio 362-364
Luz Toscano Maxica Colectivo 361-363
Dana Cutter Cutter Chaos 360
Hector Perez Velazquez Sun Lover's Place 359

Silver Sea 356C-358
Kelly Garcia Momper Romper 357

Renewal by Anderson #2 355C
Main Event 352C

Arlyne Julao Learn and Play 351C
Christy Anderson My Lily Pad LLC 350
Teresa Thorn Teresa Thorn Design 349
Kelly Tousi K2C Creations 348
Jon Zoffka Crushable Seagrass Hats 347

Rustic Candle 344-346
Jane Jones Sweet & Saucy 345



Lauren Lomprey The Doodling Nomad 341-343
Amber Pierson Amber Pierson Fine Art 342
Charles Acuna The Stone Edge 340
hans fang New Country Bonsai Garden 339

Tucson Thrift 337C-338C
Fred Albrecht The Corker 334C

Cutco #2 333C
John Redmon Hang Five Paragrip 332
Vinnie Di Meola Familiar Scent 331
Ronald Fehr Acquainted with Butterflies 330
Cameron Price Get Bent and Hammered 327-329
Kate Hart Leduc jewelers 328
Kelly Counselman MoonLake Designs 324-326
Michaela Holland Crazy Plant Lady Gifts 325
Kaylee Johnson DraconiCreations 323
Irene Bachmann Desert Rose Design 322
Ryan Beckman Beckman Built Boards 321
Moroni Freitas Nakedwood Crafts 320
David Crawford Wild West Designs 317C-319
Michael Lamb Nutz About Nuts 318C
Janice Vigelius Village Folk Art 311-313C
Dawne Hernandez We-B-Jammin 309
Christina Lacey Retuned Jewelry 308C
Toni Gorman Cactus Creek Creations 307
Sergio Cruz Humble Earth Company LLC 306
Robert Davis Ironhorse Salvage Art, LLC 305
Melanie Hein Turtle's Soup 304

Pella 303
Solar Gain 302C
Barbs Frame of Mind 301C

200 Block
Evergreen Softtubs 274-276C
Kountry Kitchen Kettle Korn 275C
MedStar 273
Home Concepts 270C-272

Kimberly Nelson SoFluffinCute 271
Toney Mitchell Toney Mitchell 269C

Backyard Accents 264-266
Christopher & Lena Marie Abeyta Our Clown Family 265
Chandra Fredrickson Golden Road Crafted 263
Elias Marshall Copper Rose Arts & Metalworks 262
Michael Wilcox Clever Cuts N Carvings 259-261
Michelle Killpack El Paso's Creations 260
Tasia Ford Big Red's ot Sauce 258

Southern Arizona Legal Aid 257
Hensley Drink AZ Lounge 254-256

Nathaniel Zoret-Russell The Deadfall Art Collective 255
Mahmut Akyollar Turkish Bazaar 253

First Impressions 249-251
Bubble Fun 247-241



Business Name Booth Number
3Fish 550
3sevens Pottery 627
4 Paws Studio 472
A Charming Toast 645
A Red Deer Arts 730
AC Design Etc 470
Acquainted with Butterflies 330
AFD 742
Alicia Beta Art 738C
Amber Pierson Fine Art 342
Anantara 542C
Aquamarine Day Dream 427C-428C
Aquamarine Jewelry Studio 761
Areemo 608
Arizona Window & Doors 402C
Art By Dakota Dean 529
Artifact Fine Art 414C
Astra Statera Art 555
Authentic 412
AZ Sands Club 454
Backyard Accents 264-266
Bad Band Kid Art 741
Barbs Frame of Mind 301C
Batik by Amit 673C
Be Heart Now 571
Beckman Built Boards 321
Bee Chama Honey 448C
Big Red's ot Sauce 258
Bleu d'Olive 666
Bling it Hat Designs and Vintage Flannels 411
Branch and Vine 447C
Brewco Marketing 633C
Brighten Your Life Creations 639C-642
Brummermann's Art and Science 732
Bubble Fun 247-241
BYOB 531-533
Cactus Creek Creations 307
Call of the Mountains Photography 417C
Calla Glass Designs 381
Caroline Christie Art 744
Carson Rogers Designs 525C
Casa Onyx Designs 727
CEH Creations 466
Celestial Rites 553
Celtic Creations 562C
Charles Sherman Infinity Sculpture 704-706
Chris Craft Designs in Wood 464C
Cicada Ceramics 763



Clever Cuts N Carvings 259-261
Colorburst Studios 716C
Concrete Crafter 712-714
Copper Hummingbirds by Nancy Biggins 561C
Copper Rose Arts & Metalworks 262
Corry's Cool Stuff 630
Coyote Country Seasonings 613-615C
Crazy Plant Lady Gifts 325
Creations Boutique 473C-474C
Creative Iron Patio 575-578
Cross Walk 637-638
Crosswalk 431-432
Crushable Seagrass Hats 347
Crystal D'llusions 701C
Cultura Candle Co. 616C
Curliosity Metalworks 679C
Cutco 579-580
Cutco #2 333C
Cutter Chaos 360
Cyndi Buck Design 707
CZ Gifts 720C
Daisy G's 752C
Dancing Spirits 556
Desert Alchemist LLC 404
Desert Diamond Distillary 401C
Desert Moonrise 668
Desert Rose Design 322
Desert SkyGourds 375
Desert Skyline Studios 766
Dioum Basket 657-659
Don Swanson Designs 777
DraconiCreations 323
Dresses in the Dark, LLC 624
Earlusion 527
Eastland Alley 468
El Paso's Creations 260
Elisabeth Sullivan Fine Art 708
Embroidered Things by Jeanie Merideth 661
Emerald Dream Designs 713
Eric Calvillo 521C
Eric Dorris Designs 403
Erod Sports 441-443
Essential Addictions 510-512
Eugene Leather Works 751C
Evergreen Softtubs 274-276C
Expressive Art 601C-603
Eye Candy Jewelry 749
Familiar Scent 331
Fireworks Stoneware 756C



First Impressions 249-251
Flip Your Lid 377
Flutter Gallery 407-409
Forever Rock Candles 678-680C
Frank Falk - iHorns 710
From the Ground up Art 519
Furry Feline Creatives 439
Geomorphic Creations 515
Get Bent and Hammered 327-329
Golden Road Crafted 263
Good Great Grater 534
Got All Your Marbles? 773C
Grandma's Spinning Wheel 423
Greyt Escape & CB+CO studio 362-364
Guardian Garage Doors 731
Half Day CBD 739
Hamilton Products 442
Hang Five Paragrip 332
Hardwood Creations 612-614
Harmony Tie-Dyes 663-664
Heavy Kettle 536
Henry's Design 765-767
Hensley Drink AZ Lounge 254-256
Hidden Skies 367
Hill Co. 455
Hillmanor Design 660
Hitomi's Washi Art 764
Home Concepts 270C-272
Humble Earth Company LLC 306
Imaj Art by Jami, LLC 760
Inky Binky Bonky 721
Inspired Earth 709
Ironhorse Salvage Art, LLC 305
Iwona Ash Design LLC 518
J Paul Copper Creations LLC 774C
Jendala 775
Jewelry Fit For Life LLC 606
Jewelry for the soul 625
Jimmy Ellis Art 458
JLWDesigns 506C
Jorge's Habit 646
Juju and Moxie 374C-376
JunkYard Jewelry 658
JWT Gnome 457
K2C Creations 348
Karen Kennedy 762
Kelleys Glass 650C
Kneedles & Knots 748
Kountry Kitchen Kettle Korn 275C



Kraving Sweets 435
La Iguana 557-559
La Luna Designs 620C
Lady BUg Design 769C
Learn and Play 351C
Leduc jewelers 328
Legacy Schools 522C
Leightworks 634C
Light of Mine Candle Supply 604
Lila Clare Jewelry 784C
Drawdad 514
Hands of Hope 520
Lisa Pearson Designs 665
Living Blessed Community Foundation 610
Lutume 513
M.C. Candle Co. 516
Main Event 352C
Mandalynn Jewelry Designs 366
Maribel's Custom Cakes 649
Mariusz Glass 726-728
Marooned Crab Creations, LLC 574
Martinez Woods 572
MaryMSpencerDesign 552
Maxica Colectivo 361-363
MedStar 273
Meg Harper Art 505C
Mercurial Arts 702C
Metal Cuts Creations 674C
Metalworks Art 623
Metalyssa 379
Michelle's Art Design 715C
Mike's Jerky 436
Milky Way Marketing LLC 750
Moda Lucido 768-770C
Momper Romper 357
Monika's Design 410
MoonLake Designs 324-326
Morgan Trading Company 632
Moultons 705
Mountain Sculpture Studios 780-782
My Lily Pad LLC 350
Nakedwood Crafts 320
Naturalcy Picks 537
New Country Bonsai Garden 339
Nicholas Ivins Art & Illustration 424-426
Nikkiloo 517
Nite Owl Ink 460C
Nutz About Nuts 318C
Nzalamba Artworks 723-725



One Dream Design 549-551
Optum/UHC Healthcare 740
Our Clown Family 265
PACC 611
Paintings For Hummingbirds 724
Pastamore Gourmet Foods 444-446
Paternoster Designs 419
Patty & Company 703
Paul Banda Art Studio 759
Pella 303
Phil's Gourmet Sauces 453
PJs  Market Group LLC 438
Planet Popi 655C
Planting Hope LA 629-631
Pop Culture Abstracts 565C
Prickly Paradise Elderberry 643
Primo-Vision 469-471
PSA GLass 365
Raising Canes 383C
Ray of Light Natural Beauty 539-541C
Redington LLC 670C
Rehab Bottle Co 737C
Renewal by Anderson #1 719C
Renewal by Anderson #2 355C
Required Elements 456
Retuned Jewelry 308C
Rewind 669C
Risk E Business 570
Rite-Way 384C
Riverwoodcreations 538-540
Roman Martinez Art Design 425
Running With Scissors Jewelry 380-382
Rustic Candle 344-346
Ry's Snacks 445
San Francisco Chocolate Factory 546C-548
Scarola Photography 776-778
Scholfield Valley Wood Products 755C
Silly Yeti 368-370C
Silver Mountain Designs 779
Silver Sea 356C-358
Silvie Goldmark Design 758
SIN Customs 667
Sky & Sand 526-528
Slide Ridge 647
Smoketree Workshop 418C-420
SoFluffinCute 271
Solar Gain 302C
Solgen Power 413C
Sophisticated Soap and Body Butter 733C



Southern Arizona Legal Aid 257
Steve Osback Jewelry 747
Sting 'n Linger Salsa 459C
Street Fair Merchandise 421-422
Sun Lover's Place 359
Sun Valley Bees Honey 437
Sunshine Claydream Ceramics 757
Sunshine Specialty Foods Co. 440
Sweet & Saucy 345
Sweet Arizona 648
Tama Stonz LLC 662
Teresa Thorn Design 349
Terra Vela by Natural Body & Bath 511
The Added Touch 567-569
The Animal Box 369C
The Art Garden, LLC 746
The Corker 334C
The Deadfall Art Collective 255
The Doodling Nomad 341-343
The Gourmet Potter 781-783C
The Hemp Soap Co 560
The High Thai 605-607
The Lost Highway Sign Co. 433C-434C
The Metal Gardener 554
The Neon Door 656
The Stone Edge 340
The Tiny Farmer 535
Ti Mu Studio 711
T-Mobile 451C
TNR 452C
Toney Mitchell 269C
Touch of Love 677
Touch Of Love Too 675
Trittello 573
Tucson Tea Company 626-628
Tucson Thrift 337C-338C
Tug Tees 406-408
Turkish Bazaar 253
Turtle's Soup 304
Untamed Confections 602C
Village Folk Art 311-313C
Viz Art Ink 465-467
Voila vintage 743-745
Vortex Art Galleries 609
Watkins Art 566C-568
We-B-Jammin 309
Weisner's Finest Smoked Meats 622
West Kept Secret 619C-621
Wet Shaving Products 734C



Wheat Weavings 378
Wild Child Gardens 508
Wild West Designs 317C-319
Wisdom Body and Soul 558
WoofWare 373C
World Peace Chocolate 644
Worn [BUT NOT] Forgotten 722
Yappy Hour Dog Treats 729
YeahYeah!PonyPrince 507-509
Yuri's Design 463C
Zinnia Sky Studio 530-532
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